L0700022716

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
·				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
A. LUNT				
OCT 202008				
EXAMINER				
Office Use Only				
Chiefe Cae Chily				



09/15/08--01063--013 **25.00

FILED 2008 OCT 17 PH 2: 47 SECRETARY OF STATE TAFLAHASSEE, FLORIDA





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 16, 2008

ANGELINA S. KAYE, ESQ. 4121 MALAGA AVE. MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: P.K. REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC Ref. Number: L07000022716

FILED

We have received your document for P.K. REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 608, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 308A00050366



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2008

ANGELINA S. KAYE, ESQ 4121 MALAGA AVE. MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: P.K. REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC Ref. Number: L07000022716

FILED PH 2: 47

We have received your document for P.K. REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 408A00052082

LAW OFFICES OF ANGELINA S. KAYE, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW. 4121 MALAGA AVENUE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133

ANGELINA S. KAYE, ESQ. asklaw@bellsouth.net

TELEPHONE: (305) 321-1603 FACSIMILE: (305) 667-7957

October 10, 2008

Delivered Via First Class Mail

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Attn: Agnes Lunt, Regulatory Specialist II P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> RE: P.K. Realty Management LLC Ref. Number: L07000022716

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per your correspondence of September 30, 2008, enclosed please find the completed and executed Reinstatement form for the above Limited Liability Company and check # 1237 in the amount of \$238.75, representing the reinstatement fee.

Should you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Angelina 5. Kayp

Angelina S. Kaye

Enclosure(s)



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: PK Realty Management LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Angelina S. Kaye, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Law Offices of Angelina S. Kaye, P.A.

(Firm/Company)

4121 Malaga Avenue

(Address)

Miami, Florida 33133

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Angelina S. Kaye, Esq.

(Name of Person)

at (<u>305</u>) 321-1603

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

□\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

P.K. REALTY MANAGEMENT LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>FEBRUARY 28, 2007</u> and assigned Florida document number <u>L07000022716</u>.

This amendment	s submitted	to amend	the following:	

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of the abbreviation "LLC."

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		FLORI
New Registered Office Address:	(Enter Florida	a street address)
	, F	lorida (Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registeres Agent, press w Registereu ... gent)

Page 1 of 2